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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Livres Open
03/04/2025 - 11:45 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 25.25 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho EDV Funchal 30/03/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 25.25 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho EDV Funchal 30/03/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 26.17 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA Coimbra 01/04/2022
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 26.21 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho AEJ Coimbra 10/04/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 26.78 PEREIRA, Maria Gomes SAD Coimbra 05/04/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 27.17 GUEDES, Ana Margarida GCVR Coimbra 31/05/2015
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 27.86 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA Lisboa 10/02/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 28.36 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA S. Joao da Madeira 15/06/2017
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

Juvenis B

1. VIEIRA, Frederica Vinhas 11 POR Cdca 28.39 +0,77 575
2. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.63 +0,78 560
3. MOURA, Margarida Ferreira 11 POR Sporting 29.13 +0,70 532
4. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 29.22 +0,74 527
5. SEMIAO, Lara Nobre 11 POR Fundacao Salesianos 29.32 +0,75 522
6. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 POR CLIP Teams 29.39 +0,82 518
7. TEIXEIRA, Beatriz Marques 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 29.48 513
8. RAMOS, Carolina Maria 11 POR Laranjeiro 29.88 +0,85 493
9. LUCAS, Maria Madalena 11 POR Nacional de Natação 29.96 +0,76 489

NUNES, Diana Gomes 11 POR Adrcimm 29.96 +0,74 489
11. SANTOS, Sara Ferreira 11 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 30.07 +0,74 484

GONCALVES, Francisca Meneses11 POR Benfica 30.07 +0,76 484
13. VALA, Maria Joao 11 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 30.17 +0,88 479
14. CAMEJO, Carolina Melo 11 POR Sporting 30.18 +0,70 478
15. FELICIANO, Francisca Moreira 11 POR Alcobaca 30.38 +0,76 469
16. RIBEIRO, Ines Sousa 11 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 30.70 +0,76 454
17. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 31.11 +0,80 437

Juvenis A

1. CARVALHO, Matilde Brandao 10 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.68 +0,73 620 B
2. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.09 +0,67 593 R
3. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.52 +0,73 567
4. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 28.73 +0,72 554
5. VASCONCELOS, Sofia Rodrigues10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.92 +0,79 544
6. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 POR Colegio Efanor 29.18 +0,85 529
7. RODRIGUES, Maria Ines 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 29.23 +0,80 526
8. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 29.27 +0,69 524
9. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 POR Colegio Efanor 29.40 +0,74 517

10. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 POR Vilacondense 29.47 +0,70 514
11. JESUS, Leonor Silva 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 29.49 +0,73 513
12. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 POR Naval Setubalense 29.51 +0,68 512
13. PROENCA, Victoria Sales 10 POR Benfica 29.60 +0,67 507
14. PETERSSON, Violeta Reis 10 POR Naval de Faro 29.64 +0,83 505

SANTOS, Carolina Brito 10 POR Naval de Faro 29.64 +0,78 505
16. GUIMARAES, Maria Luisa 10 POR CLIP Teams 29.65 +0,79 504
17. ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 POR Naval da Horta 29.74 +0,69 500
18. SIMOES, Bruna Sofia 10 POR Sporting 29.76 +0,73 499
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 7, Femin., 50m Livres, Elimin, Juvenis A

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

19. SILVESTRE, Mariana Bernardo 10 POR Cnac 29.87 +0,88 493
20. SILVA, Joana Alexandra 10 POR Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto30.02 +0,77 486

LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 POR Portinado 30.02 +0,74 486
22. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 POR CNLeiria - VOID 30.10 +0,73 482
23. FILIPE, Maria Rita 10 POR Gesloures 32.20 +0,75 394

Juniores

1. COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 POR Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 26.94 +0,68 673 A
2. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 POR IND ANMAD 27.19 +0,74 654 A
3. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 POR Cnac 27.38 +0,69 641 A
4. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 POR Gcvr 27.43 +0,67 637 A
5. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 POR Benfica 27.49 +0,70 633 A
6. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.58 +0,61 627 B
7. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 POR Gcvr 27.70 +0,73 619 B
8. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.79 +0,64 613 B
9. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 POR Benfica 27.80 +0,69 612 B

10. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 POR Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 27.94 +0,68 603 B
11. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 27.95 +0,66 602 B
12. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 27.97 +0,66 601 B
13. AMADOR, Erica Domitila 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 28.18 +0,67 588
14. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 28.29 +0,62 581
15. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 POR Benfica 28.30 +0,67 580
16. FERNANDES, Catarina Moreira09 POR Aljustrelense 28.33 +0,69 578
17. ROLIM, Beatriz Alexandra 08 POR Palmela Desporto 28.34 +0,71 578

CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho 07 POR Cn Vagos 28.34 +0,73 578
19. COELHO, Leonor Vendima 07 POR CNLeiria - VOID 28.41 +0,82 573
20. RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 POR Alges 28.43 +0,71 572
21. MADEIRA, Carolina Marques 09 POR Nacional de Natação 28.45 +0,83 571
22. NUNES, Carolina Mendes 08 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 28.55 +0,75 565
23. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 POR Portinado 28.57 +0,72 564
24. SILVA, Nuria Resende 07 POR UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 28.61 +0,70 561
25. DUARTE, Cristiana Sofia 07 POR Aac 28.64 +0,75 560
26. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 POR Aquatico Pacense 28.65 +0,76 559
27. COENTRAO, Beatriz Silva 08 POR Famalicão 28.77 +0,76 552
28. ALVES, Sara Sofia 07 POR Palmela Desporto 28.79 +0,78 551

SILVA, Carlota Filipa 08 POR Portinado 28.79 +0,74 551
RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 28.79 +0,77 551

31. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 POR Naval Setubalense 29.04 +0,69 537
32. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 POR Braga 29.19 +0,77 529
33. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 29.24 +0,59 526
34. CARDOSO, Raquel Campos 09 POR Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 29.25 +0,72 525

COSTA, Leonor Martins 09 POR Natação de lagos 29.25 +0,74 525
36. CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 POR Gesloures 29.74 +0,60 500
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 7, Femin., 50m Livres, Elimin

OPEN

1. RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho 94 POR Braga 26.30 +0,66 723 A
2. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco 04 POR Colegio Efanor 26.54 +0,70 704 A
3. FOMINA, Anna 02 POR Sporting 26.59 +0,76 700 A
4. COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 POR Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 26.94 +0,68 673 A
5. BARBEITO, Laura Espinola 06 POR Sporting 27.01 +0,66 667 A
6. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 POR IND ANMAD 27.19 +0,74 654 A
7. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 POR Cnac 27.38 +0,69 641 A
8. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 POR Gcvr 27.43 +0,67 637 A
9. FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda05 POR Galitos / Bresimar 27.44 +0,67 636 A

10. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 POR Benfica 27.49 +0,70 633 A
11. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.58 +0,61 627 B
12. CARVALHO, Matilde Brandao 10 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.68 +0,73 620 B
13. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 POR Gcvr 27.70 +0,73 619 B
14. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 POR Fluvial Portuense 27.79 +0,64 613 B
15. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 POR Benfica 27.80 +0,69 612 B
16. CARDEAL, Joana Nunes 02 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 27.86 +0,76 608 B
17. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 POR Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 27.94 +0,68 603 B
18. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 27.95 +0,66 602 B
19. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 27.97 +0,66 601 B
20. FERNANDES, N'Hara Estevao 06 ANG Fluvial Portuense 28.04 +0,72 596 B
21. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.09 +0,67 593 R
22. SA, Maria Luis 06 POR Fluvial Portuense 28.10 +0,74 593 R
23. AMADOR, Erica Domitila 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 28.18 +0,67 588
24. CORREIA, Matilde Ribeiro 04 POR UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 28.19 +0,81 587
25. CATALAO, Leonor Tavares 06 POR Sporting 28.20 +0,69 586
26. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 28.29 +0,62 581
27. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 POR Benfica 28.30 +0,67 580
28. FERNANDES, Catarina Moreira09 POR Aljustrelense 28.33 +0,69 578
29. ROLIM, Beatriz Alexandra 08 POR Palmela Desporto 28.34 +0,71 578

CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho 07 POR Cn Vagos 28.34 +0,73 578
31. VIEIRA, Frederica Vinhas 11 POR Cdca 28.39 +0,77 575
32. COELHO, Leonor Vendima 07 POR CNLeiria - VOID 28.41 +0,82 573
33. PINO, Ines Mira 06 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 28.42 +0,73 573
34. RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 POR Alges 28.43 +0,71 572
35. MADEIRA, Carolina Marques 09 POR Nacional de Natação 28.45 +0,83 571
36. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.52 +0,73 567
37. NUNES, Carolina Mendes 08 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 28.55 +0,75 565
38. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 POR Portinado 28.57 +0,72 564
39. SILVA, Nuria Resende 07 POR UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 28.61 +0,70 561
40. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.63 +0,78 560
41. DUARTE, Cristiana Sofia 07 POR Aac 28.64 +0,75 560
42. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 POR Aquatico Pacense 28.65 +0,76 559
43. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 28.73 +0,72 554
44. COENTRAO, Beatriz Silva 08 POR Famalicão 28.77 +0,76 552
45. ALVES, Sara Sofia 07 POR Palmela Desporto 28.79 +0,78 551

SILVA, Carlota Filipa 08 POR Portinado 28.79 +0,74 551
RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 28.79 +0,77 551
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 7, Femin., 50m Livres, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

48. VASCONCELOS, Sofia Rodrigues10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 28.92 +0,79 544
49. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 POR Naval Setubalense 29.04 +0,69 537
50. BARFIELD, Isabel 10 USA Natação de lagos 29.08 +0,72 535
51. MOURA, Margarida Ferreira 11 POR Sporting 29.13 +0,70 532
52. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 POR Colegio Efanor 29.18 +0,85 529
53. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 POR Braga 29.19 +0,77 529
54. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 29.22 +0,74 527
55. RODRIGUES, Maria Ines 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 29.23 +0,80 526
56. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 29.24 +0,59 526
57. CARDOSO, Raquel Campos 09 POR Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada 29.25 +0,72 525

COSTA, Leonor Martins 09 POR Natação de lagos 29.25 +0,74 525
59. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 29.27 +0,69 524
60. SEMIAO, Lara Nobre 11 POR Fundacao Salesianos 29.32 +0,75 522
61. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 POR CLIP Teams 29.39 +0,82 518
62. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 POR Colegio Efanor 29.40 +0,74 517
63. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 POR Vilacondense 29.47 +0,70 514
64. TEIXEIRA, Beatriz Marques 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 29.48 513
65. JESUS, Leonor Silva 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 29.49 +0,73 513
66. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 POR Naval Setubalense 29.51 +0,68 512
67. PROENCA, Victoria Sales 10 POR Benfica 29.60 +0,67 507
68. PETERSSON, Violeta Reis 10 POR Naval de Faro 29.64 +0,83 505

SANTOS, Carolina Brito 10 POR Naval de Faro 29.64 +0,78 505
70. GUIMARAES, Maria Luisa 10 POR CLIP Teams 29.65 +0,79 504
71. ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 POR Naval da Horta 29.74 +0,69 500

CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 POR Gesloures 29.74 +0,60 500
73. SIMOES, Bruna Sofia 10 POR Sporting 29.76 +0,73 499
74. SILVESTRE, Mariana Bernardo 10 POR Cnac 29.87 +0,88 493
75. RAMOS, Carolina Maria 11 POR Laranjeiro 29.88 +0,85 493
76. LUCAS, Maria Madalena 11 POR Nacional de Natação 29.96 +0,76 489

NUNES, Diana Gomes 11 POR Adrcimm 29.96 +0,74 489
78. SILVA, Joana Alexandra 10 POR Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto30.02 +0,77 486

LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 POR Portinado 30.02 +0,74 486
80. SANTOS, Sara Ferreira 11 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 30.07 +0,74 484

GONCALVES, Francisca Meneses11 POR Benfica 30.07 +0,76 484
82. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 POR CNLeiria - VOID 30.10 +0,73 482
83. VALA, Maria Joao 11 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 30.17 +0,88 479
84. CAMEJO, Carolina Melo 11 POR Sporting 30.18 +0,70 478
85. FELICIANO, Francisca Moreira 11 POR Alcobaca 30.38 +0,76 469
86. RIBEIRO, Ines Sousa 11 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 30.70 +0,76 454
87. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 31.11 +0,80 437
88. FILIPE, Maria Rita 10 POR Gesloures 32.20 +0,75 394

EXH VEIGA, Susana Pereira 00 POR Os Belenenses 30.77 +0,83 451


